1
Chapter 1 Introduction
TD2321 Series
Rack Mount DC High Voltage Power Supply | 1kV-150kV, 2kW,
Ripple ≤0.05%rms
Product Introduction:
Teslaman TD2321 series is a high performance
19"standard rack-mounted high voltage power supply.

Description of Model Code
The model code represents the performance and parameters of the power supply, which are:
Maximum output voltage in kV;
Maximum output power in W;
Output polarity, P for positive output, N for negative output;
TD2321 P 150 - 2000
Model Polarity Maximum
voltage
Maximum
power
3
TD2321 Series High Voltage Power Supply Model
Selection Table (Customizable):
Output Rating Model of Power Supply
kV mA Positive Polarity Negative Polarity
2.00 1000 TD2321P2-2000 TD2321N2-2000
5.00 400.0 TD2321P5-2000 TD2321N5-2000
10.00 200.0 TD2321P10-2000 TD2321N10-2000
20.00 100.0 TD2321P20-2000 TD2321N20-2000
30.00 66.67 TD2321P30-2000 TD2321N30-2000
50.00 40.00 TD2321P50-2000 TD2321N50-2000
60.00 33.33 TD2321P60-2000 TD2321N60-2000
100.0 20.00 TD2321P100-2000 TD2321N100-2000
120.0 16.67 TD2321P120-2000 TD2321N120-2000
130.0 15.38 TD2321P130-2000 TD2321N130-2000
150.0 13.33 TD2321P150-2000 TD2321N150-2000
Power input terminal J1:
Pin Signal Description
1 L Live Wire
2 N Neutral Line